184 www.addison-cables.com
0.45/0.75KV Multicore Thin Wall Traction Cables
Applications 
 Multicore power and control cable designed for protected, fi xed installation
inside and outside railway vehicles for connecting fi xed and moving parts.
Standard 
BS 6853 -1a ●
DIN 5510-1 1-4 ●

No. of cores& Nominal
Conductor Cross
Sectional Area
No. x AWG
Nominal Diameter
of Strands
No/mm
Nominal Insulation
Thickness
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/km
FRA-TW-0.75M-2C20A 2×20 19/0.2 0.18 4.2 32
FRA-TW-0.75M-2C18A 2×18 19/0.25 0.18 4.6 39
FRA-TW-0.75M-2C16A 2×16 19/0.3 0.18 5.3 54
FRA-TW-0.75M-2C14A 2×14 37/0.25 0.22 6.1 66
FRA-TW-0.75M-2C12A 2×12 37/0.3 0.28 7.3 92
FRA-TW-0.75M-3C20A 3×20 19/0.2 0.18 4.4 46
FRA-TW-0.75M-3C18A 3×18 19/0.25 0.18 4.95 62
FRA-TW-0.75M-4C20A 4×20 19/0.2 0.18 4.65 59
FRA-TW-0.75M-4C18A 4×18 19/0.25 0.18 5.2 80
FRA-TW-0.75M-4C16A 4×16 19/0.3 0.18 6.0 104
Impact Resistant Highly Flexible UV Resistant Weather Resistant Oil Resistant
Flame Retardant
NF C32-070-2.1(C2)
IEC 60332-1/EN 50265-2-1